@ Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

Organization

Withey Morris, PLC 2525 E Arizona Biltmore Cir,
(602) 230-0600 A212
Phoenix, Arizona, 85016

Summary This Quarter
Total Contributions Made $5,850.00
Total Contributions Solicited $39,850.00
Total Contributions $45,700.00
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@

Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

Organization

Name: Jason B. Morris Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Date City Official Receiving Contribution
12/31/2021 Jim Waring
Total Campaign Contributions Made
Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist
Date Name and Address of Occupation and City Official
Contributor Employer of Receiving
Contributor Contribution
Jonathan Garshick
Real Estate
10/18/2021 7154 E Stgtls(())n Dr, Ste Developer Laura Pastor
Scottsdale, AZ, 85251 Alliance Residential
Debra Luke Interior Design
10/18/2021 25 W Vista Ave Laura Pastor
Phoenix, Az, 85021 eIl Employed
Iver Bowden
9120 E Talking Stick Ste Real Estate
10/18/2021 E-1 DeRito Partners Laura Pastor
Scottsdale, AZ, 85250
Jeff Garrett Real Estate
6900 E Camelback Rd, Developer . .
10/14/2021 Ste 607 Garrett Jim Waring
Scottsdale, AZ, 85251 Development Corp
Kaymar Lashgari Real Estate
10/18/2021 28405 Via Acero Developer Laura Pastor
Malibu, AZ, 90265 Taft Corporation
Peter Hayes Retired
10/18/2021 3800 E Lincoln Dr #36 None Laura Pastor
Phoenix, AZ, 85018
Andrew Call
Real Estate
10/14/2021 2398 E g?én 2elll:())ack Rd, Developer Jim Waring
Phoenix, AZ, 85016 | nompson Thrift
Kim Pangalos CPA
10/18/2021 4626 N Arcadia Dr Laura Pastor
Donald R Leo

Phoenix, AZ, 85018

Amount of
Contributions

$2,500.00
$2,500.00

Amount of
Contributions

$250.00

$6,500.00

$200.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00
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10/14/2021

10/18/2021

10/14/2021

10/18/2021

10/14/2021

10/18/2021

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

10/14/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

Dan Bonow
20410 N 19th Ave, Ste
100
Phoenix, AZ, 85027

Reid Butler
42 W Mariposa St
Phoenix, AZ, 85018

Jason Rose
7144 E Stetson Dr, Ste
400
Scottsdale, AZ, 85251

Kevin Czerwinski
2555 E Camelback Rd,
Ste 180
Phoenix, AZ, 85016

Chase Courchaine
6710 E Camelback Rd
Scottsdale, AZ, 85251

Martin DeRito

9120 E Talking Stick Ste

E-1
Scottsdale, AZ, 85250
Kevin Czerwinski
2555 E Camelback Rd
Phoenix, AZ, 85016

Rana Lashgari

2525 E Arizona Biltmore

Cir, A212
Phoenix, AZ, 85016

Patrick Brown
20410 N 19th Ave, Ste
100
Phoenix, AZ, 85027

John Lines
5141 W Estrela Dr
Laveen, AZ, 85339

Robert Collopy
310 South 4th St, Unit
1601
Phoenix, AZ, 85004

lan Swiergol
7154 E Stetson Dr, Ste
310
Scottsdale, AZ, 85251

Donald Luke
25 W Vista Ave
Phoenix, AZ, 85021

Organization

Real Estate
Developer
DR Horton

Jim Waring

Real Estate
Developer
Butler Housing

Laura Pastor

Public Relations

Rose Allyn PR Jim Waring

Real Estate
Developer
Merit Partners

Laura Pastor

Real Estate

Development Jim Waring

The Wolff Company

Real Estate

DeRito Partners Laura Pastor

Real Estate
Developer
Merit Partners

Jim Waring

Public Relations
Arizona Municipal
Solutions

Jim Waring

Real Estate
Development
DR Horton

Jim Waring

Manager

Lines Equipment Laura Pastor

Real Estate

STAND. Laura Pastor

Real Estate
Developer
Alliance Residential

Laura Pastor

Automotive

Bill Luke CIDR Laura Pastor

$100.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$750.00

$3,000.00

$300.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$200.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$750.00

$6,500.00
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Organization

Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

Chris Shipley . .
10/14/2021 2114 E Montebelio Ave SF;]‘i‘k}gC F;?J:ttleor::s Jim Waring
Phoenix, AZ, 85016 piey 9
Scott Curtis
Real Estate
10/18/2021 8679 E 2?; ﬁ;gerto br, Curtis Land Laura Pastor
Scottsdale, AZ, 85258 Holdings
Colin Shipley . :
10/14/2021 2114 E Montebello Ave SFr’]linII;c Ig;l::;or;: S Jim Waring
Phoenix, AZ, 85016 piey 9
Francis Najafi
Real Estate
10/18/2021 3200E Cs:?gzegtéack Rd, Developer Laura Pastor
Phoenix, AZ, 85018 The Pivotal Group
Kelly Lannan Real Estate
10751 N Frank Lloyd Developer
10/18/2021 Wright Blvd Del Pueblo Laura Pastor
Scottsdale, AZ, 85259 Communities
Chapin Bell
Real Estate
10/18/2021 806 EESt?(LIIEIJ aIZS)e Las Developer Laura Pastor
Cave Creek, Az, 85331 FB Bell Companies
Blaise Pangalos
10/18/2021 4626 N Arcadia Dr Hﬁg?;g’;ggy Laura Pastor
Phoenix, AZ, 85018
John Graham .
10/18/2021 5219 N Casa Bla #43 Sun%gﬁm?d”m . Laura Pastor
Phoenix, AZ, 85253 9
Nick Rahman
7014 E Camelback Rd, ~ R¢al Estate . .
10/14/2021 Ste B10OA Developer Jim Waring
ZOM Holdings

Scottsdale, AZ, 85251
Total Campaign Contributions Solicited

Total Campaign Contributions

Name: William F. Allison Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist
Date City Official Receiving Contribution

10/14/2021 Jim Waring

$150.00

$1,000.00

$150.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$750.00

$250.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$39,850.00

$42,350.00

Amount of

Contributions

$125.00
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@

Organization

Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

10/18/2021 Laura Pastor
Total Campaign Contributions Made
Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist
Date Name and Address of Occupation and City Official
Contributor Employer of Receiving

Contributor Contribution
Total Campaign Contributions Solicited

Total Campaign Contributions

Name: G. Adam Baugh Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Date City Official Receiving Contribution
11/1/2021 Jim Waring
11/1/2021 Laura Pastor
Total Campaign Contributions Made
Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist
Date Name and Address of Occupation and City Official
Contributor Employer of Receiving

Contributor Contribution
Total Campaign Contributions Solicited

Total Campaign Contributions

$125.00
$250.00

Amount of
Contributions

$0.00

$250.00

Amount of
Contributions

$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00

Amount of
Contributions

$0.00

$3,000.00
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@ Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

Organization

Name: Benjamin L. Tate Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Date City Official Receiving Contribution Amount of
Contributions

10/18/2021 Laura Pastor $100.00
Total Campaign Contributions Made $100.00

Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist

Date Name and Address of Occupation and City Official Amount of
Contributor Employer of Receiving Contributions
Contributor Contribution
Total Campaign Contributions Solicited $0.00
Total Campaign Contributions $100.00
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Organization

@ Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify
under penalty of perjury that: (1) all the information contained in the reporting form is
true and correct to the best of my knowledge; (2) | am a registered lobbyist filing this
report on my own behalf or | am duly authorized to file this report on behalf of the
registered lobbying entity named on the reporting form; and (3) by typing my name
below | acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature
and by typing my name | hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in
order to be legally enforceable.

TYPED NAME: Lindy Gosnell EMAIL: lindy@witheymorris.com
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