

Submitted: 1/12/2022 11:24 AM	Year: 2021	Quarter: 4
Withey Morris, PLC	2525 E Arizo	ona Biltmore Cir,
(602) 230-0600	ŀ	A212
· ·	Phoenix, A	Arizona, 85016

Summary

Total Contributions Made Total Contributions Solicited **Total Contributions**

This Quarter

\$5,850.00 \$39,850.00 **\$45,700.00**

 Output
 Output
 Output
 Contribution Report for Organization

 Submitted: 1/12/2022 11:24 AM
 Year: 2021
 Quarter: 4

 Name: Jason B. Morris
 Phone:
 Vear: 2021

 Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist
 Date
 City Official Receiving Contribution

 Date
 City Official Receiving Contribution
 Amount of Contributions

 12/31/2021
 Jim Waring
 \$2,500.00

 Total Campaign Contributions Made
 \$2,500.00

Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist

	1 0		, ,	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation and Employer of Contributor	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
10/18/2021	Jonathan Garshick 7154 E Stetson Dr, Ste 310 Scottsdale, AZ, 85251	Real Estate Developer Alliance Residential	Laura Pastor	\$250.00
10/18/2021	Debra Luke 25 W Vista Ave Phoenix, AZ, 85021	Interior Design Self Employed	Laura Pastor	\$6,500.00
10/18/2021	Iver Bowden 9120 E Talking Stick Ste E-1 Scottsdale, AZ, 85250	Real Estate DeRito Partners	Laura Pastor	\$200.00
10/14/2021	Jeff Garrett 6900 E Camelback Rd, Ste 607 Scottsdale, AZ, 85251	Real Estate Developer Garrett Development Corp	Jim Waring	\$500.00
10/18/2021	Kaymar Lashgari 28405 Via Acero Malibu, AZ, 90265	Real Estate Developer Taft Corporation	Laura Pastor	\$2,000.00
10/18/2021	Peter Hayes 3800 E Lincoln Dr #36 Phoenix, AZ, 85018	Retired None	Laura Pastor	\$250.00
10/14/2021	Andrew Call 2398 E Camelback Rd, Ste 210 Phoenix, AZ, 85016	Real Estate Developer Thompson Thrift	Jim Waring	\$500.00
10/18/2021	Kim Pangalos 4626 N Arcadia Dr Phoenix, AZ, 85018	CPA Donald R Leo	Laura Pastor	\$250.00



Submitted:	1/12/2022 11:24 AM	Year:	2021	Quarter: 4
10/14/2021	Dan Bonow 20410 N 19th Ave, Ste 100 Phoenix, AZ, 85027	Real Estate Developer DR Horton	Jim Waring	\$100.00
10/18/2021	Reid Butler 42 W Mariposa St Phoenix, AZ, 85018	Real Estate Developer Butler Housing	Laura Pastor	\$500.00
10/14/2021	Jason Rose 7144 E Stetson Dr, Ste 400 Scottsdale, AZ, 85251	Public Relations Rose Allyn PR	Jim Waring	\$1,000.00
10/18/2021	Kevin Czerwinski 2555 E Camelback Rd, Ste 180 Phoenix, AZ, 85016	Real Estate Developer Merit Partners	Laura Pastor	\$750.00
10/14/2021	Chase Courchaine 6710 E Camelback Rd Scottsdale, AZ, 85251	Real Estate Development The Wolff Company	Jim Waring	\$3,000.00
10/18/2021	Martin DeRito 9120 E Talking Stick Ste E-1 Scottsdale, AZ, 85250	Real Estate DeRito Partners	Laura Pastor	\$300.00
10/14/2021	Kevin Czerwinski 2555 E Camelback Rd Phoenix, AZ, 85016	Real Estate Developer Merit Partners	Jim Waring	\$500.00
10/14/2021	Rana Lashgari 2525 E Arizona Biltmore Cir, A212 Phoenix, AZ, 85016	Public Relations Arizona Municipal Solutions	Jim Waring	\$1,000.00
10/14/2021	Patrick Brown 20410 N 19th Ave, Ste 100 Phoenix, AZ, 85027	Real Estate Development DR Horton	Jim Waring	\$200.00
10/18/2021	John Lines 5141 W Estrela Dr Laveen, AZ, 85339	Manager Lines Equipment	Laura Pastor	\$500.00
10/18/2021	Robert Collopy 310 South 4th St, Unit 1601 Phoenix, AZ, 85004	Real Estate S.T.A.N.D.	Laura Pastor	\$2,500.00
10/18/2021	lan Swiergol 7154 E Stetson Dr, Ste 310 Scottsdale, AZ, 85251	Real Estate Developer Alliance Residential	Laura Pastor	\$750.00
10/18/2021	Donald Luke 25 W Vista Ave Phoenix, AZ, 85021	Automotive Bill Luke CJDR	Laura Pastor	\$6,500.00



Submitted:	1/12/2022 11:24 AM	Year	: 2021	Quarter: 4
10/14/2021	Chris Shipley 2114 E Montebello Ave Phoenix, AZ, 85016	Public Relations Shipley Strategies	Jim Waring	\$150.00
10/18/2021	Scott Curtis 8679 E San Alberto Dr, Ste 100 Scottsdale, AZ, 85258	Real Estate Curtis Land Holdings	Laura Pastor	\$1,000.00
10/14/2021	Colin Shipley 2114 E Montebello Ave Phoenix, AZ, 85016	Public Relations Shipley Strategies	Jim Waring	\$150.00
10/18/2021	Francis Najafi 3200 E Camelback Rd, Ste 295 Phoenix, AZ, 85018	Real Estate Developer The Pivotal Group	Laura Pastor	\$2,000.00
10/18/2021	Kelly Lannan 10751 N Frank Lloyd Wright Blvd Scottsdale, AZ, 85259	Real Estate Developer Del Pueblo Communities	Laura Pastor	\$2,500.00
10/18/2021	Chapin Bell 5806 E Calle De Las Estrellas Cave Creek, AZ, 85331	Real Estate Developer PB Bell Companies	Laura Pastor	\$750.00
10/18/2021	Blaise Pangalos 4626 N Arcadia Dr Phoenix, AZ, 85018	Technology Instabase	Laura Pastor	\$250.00
10/18/2021	John Graham 5219 N Casa Bla #43 Phoenix, AZ, 85253	Chairman Sunbelt Holdings	Laura Pastor	\$2,500.00
10/14/2021	Nick Rahman 7014 E Camelback Rd, Ste B100A Scottsdale, AZ, 85251	Real Estate Developer ZOM Holdings	Jim Waring	\$2,500.00
		Fotal Campaign Con	tributions Solicit	ed \$39,850.00
		Total Camp	aign Contributio	ns \$42,350.00

Name: William F. Allison

Phone:

Date	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
10/14/2021	Jim Waring	\$125.00

Submitted:	1/12/2022 11:24 AM	Year:	2021 (Quarter: 4
10/18/2021		Laura Pastor		\$125.00
		Total Campaign C	ontributions Mad	e \$250.00
	Campaign Con	tributions Solicite	ed by Lobbyist	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation and Employer of Contributor	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
	٦	Fotal Campaign Cont	ributions Solicite	d \$0.00
		Total Campa	aign Contribution	s \$250.00
Name: G.	Adam Baugh	Phone:		

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Date	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
11/1/2021	Jim Waring	\$1,500.00
11/1/2021	Laura Pastor	\$1,500.00
	Total Campaign Contributions Made	\$3,000.00

Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation and Employer of Contributor	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
	r	Fotal Campaign Cont	ributions Solicited	\$0.00

Total Campaign Contributions \$3,000.00

$\mathbf{\mathbf{G}}$	Quarterly Lot			port for
		Organizati	on	
Submitted:	1/12/2022 11:24 AM	Year:	2021	Quarter: 4
Name: Be	njamin L. Tate	Phone:		
	Campaign Co	ontributions Made	By Lobbyist	
Date	e City (Official Receiving Co	ntribution	Amount of Contributions
10/18/2	021	Laura Pastor		\$100.00
		Total Campaign C	ontributions Ma	de \$100.00
	Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist			
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation and Employer of Contributor	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
	-	Total Campaign Cont	ributions Solicit	ed \$0.00
		Total Campa	aign Contributio	ns \$100.00



Submitted: 1/12/2022 11:24 AM

Year: 2021

Quarter: 4

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify under penalty of perjury that: (1) all the information contained in the reporting form is true and correct to the best of my knowledge; (2) I am a registered lobbyist filing this report on my own behalf or I am duly authorized to file this report on behalf of the registered lobbying entity named on the reporting form; and (3) by typing my name below I acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature and by typing my name I hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in order to be legally enforceable.

TYPED NAME: Lindy Gosnell

EMAIL: lindy@witheymorris.com